
4ème  Semestre - Licence L.M.D  Sciences Agronomiques

  1ere année  2eme année  
 N°  Nom et Prénoms Moy.G  Résultat  Moy.G  Résultat

1  ABAHRI NASSIM 9.18  ADMIS/COND. 7.17  AJOURNE
2  ABBAR SAMIR 10.54  ADMIS 9.9  ADMIS/COND.
3  ABBES SARAH 9.8  ADMISE/COND.  -  
4  ABDEDOU TASSADIT 9.37  ADMISE/COND.  -  
5  ABDELKADRI YASSER 9.3  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
6  ABDERRAHIM SAID 9.48  ADMIS/COND. 8.91  AJOURNE
7  ABDI AGHILES 10.77  ADMIS 9.55  AJOURNE
8  ACHAIBOU KENZA 10.3  ADMISE 10  ADMISE
9  ADJOUDJ YACINE 7.87  ADMIS/COND.  -  

10  ADJRAD KAMELIA 9.84  ADMISE/COND. 9.35  AJOURNEE
11  AFRAOUCENE DYHIA 9.76  ADMISE/COND. 9.03  AJOURNEE
12  AGGAR HOCINE 9.74  ADMIS/COND. 6.6  AJOURNE
13  AGGUINI KATIA 10.73  ADMISE 13.11  ADMISE
14  AGUINI HOCINE 9.02  ADMIS/COND. 9.59  AJOURNE
15  AHMED SAID BOUKHALFA9.33  ADMIS/COND. 6.01  AJOURNE
16  AHMEDI MERIEME 10.44  ADMISE 12  ADMISE
17  AIDI MAHDI 10.65  ADMIS 9.94  ADMIS/COND.
18  AISSANI SEMIHA 9.32  ADMISE/COND. 8.43  AJOURNEE
19  AIT ABDELKADER MASSINISSA9.72  ADMIS/COND. 5.25  AJOURNE
20  AIT AHMED KACI YANI7.78  ADMIS/COND. 4.16  AJOURNE
21  AIT AOUDIA SARAH 9.76  ADMISE/COND. 7.87  AJOURNEE
22  AIT DJEBBARA MALIKA9.34  ADMISE/COND. 11.05  ADMISE/COND.
23  AIT IDIR MELISSA 10.01  ADMISE 11.42  ADMISE
24  AIT OUADOUR BELAID10.63  ADMIS 11.22  ADMIS
25  AIT- KADI MASSINISSA9.44  ADMIS/COND. 7.8  AJOURNE
26  ALIK HANANE 9.31  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
27  ALILECHE KENZA 10.13  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
28  ALILI OUERDIA 9.2  ADMISE/COND. 8.45  AJOURNEE
29  ALIOUANE RAYANE 10.02  ADMIS 10.35  ADMIS
30  ALLILECHE RADIA 9.69  ADMISE/COND. 5.67  AJOURNEE
31  ALLOUANE TAOUS 10.11  ADMISE 11.13  ADMISE
32  AMARA LYDIA 9.8  ADMISE/COND. 6.19  AJOURNEE
33  AMARA SOUAD 9.16  ADMISE/COND. 6.09  AJOURNEE
34  AMARI NADIR 9.81  ADMIS/COND. 10.25  ADMIS/COND.
35  AMAROUCHE REDOUANE8.67  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
36  AMAZOUZ YASMINE 9.87  ADMISE/COND. 10.15  ADMISE/COND.
37  AMDIDOUCHE NASSIMA9.81  ADMISE/COND. 8.79  AJOURNEE
38  AMIAR OUSSAMA 9.13  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
39  AMIR DALILA 9.72  ADMISE/COND. 10.55  ADMISE/COND.
40  AMIR SARAH 10.02  ADMISE 9.97  ADMISE/COND.
41  AMIRI LYDIA 10.37  ADMISE 12.53  ADMISE
42  AMMAM LYLIA 10.29  ADMISE 9.9  ADMISE/COND.
43  AMMOUCHE DJAMILA9.27  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE



44  AMOURA KENZA 9.89  ADMISE/COND. 10.08  ADMISE/COND.
45  AMRANI DIHIA 9.26  ADMISE/COND. 10.17  ADMISE/COND.
46  AMRANI SAMY 9.79  ADMIS/COND. 9.4  ADMIS/COND.
47  AMRIOUI SMAÏL 10.16  ADMIS 9.88  ADMIS/COND.
48  AMROUN ROZA 9.51  ADMISE/COND. 8.99  AJOURNEE
49  AMROUNE NABILA 10.1  ADMISE 9.17  ADMISE/COND.
50  AMZAL YASSMINA 9.38  ADMISE/COND. 10.02  ADMISE/COND.
51  ARAB SIHAM 10.06  ADMISE 8.84  ADMISE/COND.
52  ARBADJI RAMDANE 9.39  ADMIS/COND. 8.1  AJOURNE
53  ARBAOUI MANEL ALDJIA9.17  ADMISE/COND. 8.3  AJOURNEE
54  ARHAB BILLAL 9.62  ADMIS/COND. 9.65  ADMIS/COND.
55  ARIB MOHAND SAID 8.72  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
56  AUCHARKI KATIA 9.31  ADMISE/COND.  -  
57  AYOUN MOHAMED 9.05  ADMIS/COND. 6.41  AJOURNE
58  AZOUAOU CELIA 9.91  ADMISE/COND. 9.64  ADMISE/COND.
59  AZOUG AMINE 10.27  ADMIS  -  
60  BABI GHILES 9.71  ADMIS/COND. 7.7  AJOURNE
61  BALEH WAIL 10.33  ADMIS 8.1  AJOURNE
62  BAOUDJ LYDIA 9.1  ADMISE/COND. 10.7  ADMISE/COND.
63  BEGHDAD KAMELIA 10.54  ADMISE 10.8  ADMISE
64  BEL KHOUAS THINHINANE10.03  ADMISE 13.91  ADMISE
65  BELABBES AMAL 10.54  ADMISE 13.81  ADMISE
66  BELAID YACINE 9  ADMIS/COND.  -  
67  BELAMINE KAMAL 10.08  ADMIS 11.53  ADMIS
68  BELAMIRI MELISSA 9.91  ADMISE/COND.  -  
69  BELARIF YOUCEF 10  ADMIS 10.92  ADMIS
70  BELFAKED LIZA 9.8  ADMISE/COND. 11.28  ADMISE/COND.
71  BELFAKED SORAYA 9.29  ADMISE/COND. 9.69  ADMISE/COND.
72  BELGHEIT ABLA -  ADMISE/COND. 10.74  ADMISE/COND.
73  BELHACEL HORA 9.46  ADMISE/COND.  -  
74  BELHADJ HANANE 8.98  ADMISE/COND. 9.26  AJOURNEE
75  BELKACEM MASTENE 9.71  ADMIS/COND. 8.13  AJOURNE
76  BELKACEM NORA 7.99  AJOURNEE 7.82  AJOURNEE
77  BELKACEMI HACHEMI10.33  ADMIS 11.53  ADMIS
78  BELKACEMI MOHAMED10.01  ADMIS 10.8  ADMIS
79  BELKADI HANANE 8.44  ADMISE/COND. 9.22  AJOURNEE
80  BELKADI MOURAD 7.79  ADMIS/COND. 7.95  AJOURNE
81  BELKADI OUARDIA 9.8  ADMISE/COND. 12.04  ADMISE/COND.
82  BELKALEM OUARDA 7.07  AJOURNEE  -  
83  BELKESSAM MASSINISSA8.94  ADMIS/COND. 9.05  AJOURNE
84  BELKESSAM NARIMANE9.26  ADMISE/COND. 10.91  ADMISE/COND.
85  BELKOUS SOUHILA 10.09  ADMISE 10.8  ADMISE
86  BELMAHDI KAMEL 8.89  ADMIS/COND. 7.27  AJOURNE
87  BELMIHOUB MEHDI 10.6  ADMIS 10.65  ADMIS
88  BEN ADI DJOUZA 9.52  ADMISE/COND. 8.69  AJOURNEE
89  BEN AHMED ABDELHAKIM10.02  ADMIS 10.53  ADMIS
90  BEN AISSOU SLIMANE 9.94  ADMIS/COND. 6.93  AJOURNE



91  BEN CHABANE SARA 9.71  ADMISE/COND. 9.82  AJOURNEE
92  BEN CHERIF SUSANE 10.52  ADMISE 10.06  ADMISE
93  BEN MOUHOUB DJAMEL10.24  ADMIS 9.29  ADMIS/COND.
94  BEN YOUCEF MESSAOUD9.58  ADMIS/COND. 11.37  ADMIS/COND.
95  BENAOUADI ESSAID 9.81  ADMIS/COND. 8.4  AJOURNE
96  BENBEKKOU TAOUS 10.14  ADMISE 10  ADMISE
97  BENBELKACEM LIZA 9.83  ADMISE/COND. 9.41  AJOURNEE
98  BENBELKACEM NASSIMA10.34  ADMISE 10.45  ADMISE
99  BENCHABANE LYDIA 9.56  ADMISE/COND.  -  

100  BENMADDI SAMIA 9.92  ADMISE/COND. 11.07  ADMISE/COND.
101  BENMALEK MANEL 10.16  ADMISE 11.11  ADMISE
102  BENMOUFFOK ADAM 9.77  ADMIS/COND. 8  AJOURNE
103  BENNOUAR SAID 9.72  ADMIS/COND.  -  
104  BENNOUR SABRINA 10.59  ADMISE 11.19  ADMISE
105  BENSMAIL MIASSA 10.29  ADMISE 10.21  ADMISE
106  BERKENNOU REDOUANE8.19  ADMIS/COND. 8.44  AJOURNE
107  BERRAI CHAHINEZ 10.59  ADMISE 12.07  ADMISE
108  BERRAI KENZA 9.74  ADMISE/COND. 8.1  AJOURNEE
109  BERRANI OUIZA 10.32  ADMISE 9.31  ADMISE/COND.
110  BOUAZA SYLIA 10  ADMISE 9.43  ADMISE/COND.
111  BOUAZIZ MELKHIR 10.13  ADMISE 10.15  ADMISE
112  BOUBCHIR JUGURTHA9.82  ADMIS/COND. 10.41  ADMIS/COND.
113  BOUCHAAL MASTEN 9.8  ADMIS/COND. 6.04  AJOURNE
114  BOUCHAREB MOUNA 9.81  ADMISE/COND. 6.6  AJOURNEE
115  BOUCHERRAB OUAMAR8.88  ADMIS/COND. 9.43  AJOURNE
116  BOUDJEMAI CELIA 9.68  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
117  BOUDJENAH MASSINISSA9.94  ADMIS/COND. 8.28  AJOURNE
118  BOUGACI BRAHIM 10.04  ADMIS 7  AJOURNE
119  BOUGUETTA FARIZA 9.9  ADMISE/COND. 10.8  ADMISE/COND.
120  BOUHERAOUA RAHIMA10.08  ADMISE 9.91  ADMISE/COND.
121  BOUKELLA SILYA 9.21  ADMISE/COND. 7.77  AJOURNEE
122  BOUKHDIMI MASSINISSA9.84  ADMIS/COND. 9.69  ADMIS/COND.
123  BOUKHEROUF MUSTAPHA9.87  ADMIS/COND. 7.96  AJOURNE
124  BOULAI LYES 9.92  ADMIS/COND. 9.01  AJOURNE
125  BOULAOUCHE AMINE 9.53  ADMIS/COND. 8.99  AJOURNE
126  BOULAZIZ LISA 11.18  ADMISE 10.63  ADMISE
127  BOULKOROUM NAWEL10.43  ADMISE 10.15  ADMISE
128  BOUMOKRA MASSINISSA9.62  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
129  BOUMRAH YOUNES 9.54  ADMIS/COND. 7.8  AJOURNE
130  BOUNDER TINHINAN10.36  ADMISE 8.61  AJOURNEE
131  BOUROUBA ABDE-RAZAK9.36  ADMIS/COND. 7.03  AJOURNE
132  BOUSSAD MASSINA 9.86  ADMISE/COND. 7.91  AJOURNEE
133  BOUTALEB SAADIA 10.15  ADMISE 10.43  ADMISE
134  BOUTRIK MOHAMED 8.48  AJOURNE 5  AJOURNE
135  BOUZID DALIA 9.93  ADMISE/COND. 7.96  AJOURNEE
136  CHABANE HICHAM 10.03  ADMIS 10.7  ADMIS
137  CHABANE YOUNES 10.68  ADMIS 8.89  ADMIS/COND.



138  CHABBI ANIS 9.9  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
139  CHABI WASSILA 8.8  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
140  CHAIBI SOFIANE 10.29  ADMIS 10.95  ADMIS
141  CHALAH THIZIRI 9.7  ADMISE/COND. 10.69  ADMISE/COND.
142  CHALALI TASSADIT 10  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
143  CHALLAL TARIK 10.05  ADMIS 10.15  ADMIS
144  CHAMEK ALI 9.6  ADMIS/COND. 8.83  AJOURNE
145  CHAMEK KATIA 9.76  ADMISE/COND. 9.91  ADMISE/COND.
146  CHAMI KARIMA 10.67  ADMISE 10.7  ADMISE
147  CHAOUADI KHADIDJA10.12  ADMISE 10.81  ADMISE
148  CHAOUCH IMANE 8.93  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
149  CHAOUCHE KHALED 7.19  AJOURNE  -  AJOURNE
150  CHAREF KHODJA KAHINA9.47  ADMISE/COND. 8.35  AJOURNEE
151  CHARIF AZZEDINE 10.41  ADMIS 10.43  ADMIS
152  CHEHBEUR AMIRA 9.84  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
153  CHERFAOUI LARBI RAYANE10.04  ADMIS 9.54  AJOURNE
154  CHERFAOUI WISSAM 9.9  ADMISE/COND. 8.24  AJOURNEE
155  CHERGUI AMEL 8.28  ADMISE/COND. 11.16  ADMISE/COND.
156  CHERGUI HOURIA 10.19  ADMISE 7.24  AJOURNEE
157  CHOUCHANE NACERA 8.8  ADMISE/COND. 10.07  ADMISE/COND.
158  DAHMOUCHE LYDIA 9.83  ADMISE/COND. 10.33  ADMISE/COND.
159  DAHMOUCHE SABIRA10.06  ADMISE 9.18  ADMISE/COND.
160  DAOUDI FELLA 10.53  ADMISE 12.16  ADMISE
161  DAOUDI KAMELIA 9.7  ADMISE/COND. 9.94  ADMISE/COND.
162  DEHBI AMINA 10.04  ADMISE 8.23  AJOURNEE
163  DEHLOUM IMANE 10.79  ADMISE 11.98  ADMISE
164  DERBLI FATHI 8.71  ADMIS/COND.  -  
165  DERDAR KARIMA 10.7  ADMISE 10.16  ADMISE
166  DERDICHE SAMIRA 10.35  ADMISE 10.35  ADMISE
167  DERRICHE KAMILIA 9.81  ADMISE/COND. 9.8  AJOURNEE
168  DIABI YACINIA 9.15  ADMISE/COND. 6.92  AJOURNEE
169  DIAF KENZA 9.78  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
170  DIDANE GHILES 10.03  ADMIS  -  
171  DJANI LYNDA 10.14  ADMISE 11.49  ADMISE
172  DJAOUD LAMIA 9.21  ADMISE/COND. 8.9  AJOURNEE
173  DJEBBOURI KAISSA -  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
174  DJEDIS MELISSA 10.02  ADMISE 8.54  ADMISE/COND.
175  DJEMAI KENZA 9.92  ADMISE/COND. 9.35  ADMISE/COND.
176  DJENNADI HAKIMA 10.27  ADMISE 7.2  AJOURNEE
177  DJOUDI OUAFA 9.72  ADMISE/COND. 5.95  AJOURNEE
178  DOURMANE YASMINE9.13  ADMISE/COND. 5.7  AJOURNEE
179  DRICI SARA 10.08  ADMISE 10.95  ADMISE
180  FACI DALIA 10  ADMISE 9.42  ADMISE/COND.
181  FADLI ZAHIA 10.36  ADMISE 8.34  AJOURNEE
182  FALI CELIA 10.08  ADMISE 9.64  ADMISE/COND.
183  FEKART SONIA 9.6  ADMISE/COND. 9.72  AJOURNEE
184  FEKHAR SARAH 8.6  ADMISE/COND. 6.19  AJOURNEE



185  FEKID CYLIA 9.65  ADMISE/COND. 9  AJOURNEE
186  FELGOUMA FATIMA 10.27  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
187  FELLAG FATAH 9.59  ADMIS/COND. 8.16  AJOURNE
188  FERHANI HAKIMA 9.43  ADMISE/COND. 6.83  AJOURNEE
189  FERRAS YACINE 9.84  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
190  FOUNAS SARA 10.26  ADMISE 10.89  ADMISE
191  FRAI SID ALI 10.17  ADMIS 9.07  ADMIS/COND.
192  GACEM ALI 9.18  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
193  GACEM SOUMIA NADJAT9.17  ADMISE/COND. 8.38  AJOURNEE
194  GACIOUI MAHDIA 10.06  ADMISE 8.81  AJOURNEE
195  GAROUI TASSADIT 10.09  ADMISE 12.16  ADMISE
196  GHADI IMANE 10.4  ADMISE 11.02  ADMISE
197  GHEMDANE FERHAT 9.54  ADMIS/COND. 8.38  AJOURNE
198  GHERBI SAIDA 9.95  ADMISE/COND. 9.93  ADMISE/COND.
199  GHEZALI HAMIDA 10.68  ADMISE 11.62  ADMISE
200  GHOUTI KAHINA 10.13  ADMISE 9.18  ADMISE/COND.
201  GRARADJI ZEHOR 10.87  ADMISE 8.43  AJOURNEE
202  GUEMRIENE FERIEL 10.63  ADMISE 8.59  AJOURNEE
203  GUENDOUD NABIL 10.01  ADMIS 7.84  AJOURNE
204  GUERBOUB FATIHA 10.73  ADMISE 11.5  ADMISE
205  GUIROUS KATIA 10.43  ADMISE 7.81  AJOURNEE
206  GUIZEF LYES 9.77  ADMIS/COND. 7.73  AJOURNE
207  HACHMANI IMANE 9.35  ADMISE/COND. 8.97  AJOURNEE
208  HACHOUD HANANE 10.19  ADMISE 10.04  ADMISE
209  HADDAD DYHIA 9.47  ADMISE/COND. 7.26  AJOURNEE
210  HADDADI AMNAI 9.25  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
211  HADJ AHMED HOURIA9.26  ADMISE/COND. 10.76  ADMISE/COND.
212  HADJADJ SOFIANE 9.54  ADMIS/COND. 6.19  AJOURNE
213  HADJEB TASSADIT 9.7  ADMISE/COND. 9.03  AJOURNEE
214  HADJENE AZIZ 9.5  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
215  HADRI LYNDA 9.5  ADMISE/COND. 7.6  AJOURNEE
216  HALIMAOUI IMANE 10.1  ADMISE 11.14  ADMISE
217  HAMAMA NESRINE 9.72  ADMISE/COND.  -  
218  HAMDAOUI ASSIA 9.92  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
219  HAMDIDI TAFAT 10.69  ADMISE 10.53  ADMISE
220  HAMECHA ADEL 10.52  ADMIS 6.2  AJOURNE
221  HAMEG RABAH 9.76  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
222  HAMIDI HANANE 9.86  ADMISE/COND. 10.71  ADMISE/COND.
223  HAMLAT ASMA 8.98  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
224  HAMMAD OURDIA 10.31  ADMISE 10.07  ADMISE
225  HAMMAZ LOUNES 10.2  ADMIS 11.47  ADMIS
226  HAMMOUCHE MASSINISSA9.55  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
227  HAMMOUDI IDIR 10.15  ADMIS 10.1  ADMIS
228  HAMMOUDI MAROUA BASMA10.41  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
229  HAMMOUDI MEZIANE9.76  ADMIS/COND. 10.16  ADMIS/COND.
230  HAMOUCHE LYNDA 10.26  ADMISE 10.61  ADMISE
231  HAMOUDI YANIS 9.69  ADMIS/COND. 6.71  AJOURNE



232  HAMOUM SARAH 9.92  ADMISE/COND. 10.26  ADMISE/COND.
233  HAMZAOUI DAMIA 9.87  ADMISE/COND.  -  
234  HANED ABDELMALIK 10.66  ADMIS 7.38  AJOURNE
235  HARCHAOUI OUARDIA 9.6  ADMISE/COND. 8.31  AJOURNEE
236  HASBELLAOUI THILELLI9.13  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
237  HASHAS MERZOUK 10.01  ADMIS  -  AJOURNE
238  HASSANI YACINE 11.08  ADMIS 6.77  AJOURNE
239  HEBANI ZINEB 9.53  ADMISE/COND. 10.53  ADMISE/COND.
240  HEDJEM MADJID 10.56  ADMIS 6.21  AJOURNE
241  HENKOUS LOTFI 10.03  ADMIS 10.33  ADMIS
242  HESSAS LYNDA 9.79  ADMISE/COND. 7.44  AJOURNEE
243  HOCINI AYA BOUTHAINA9.4  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
244  IBESAINE YASMINE 9.92  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
245  IGHEBRIOUN MOHAMED OUALI9.98  ADMIS/COND. 9.98  ADMIS/COND.
246  IGUENI KENZA 9.95  ADMISE/COND. 10.19  ADMISE/COND.
247  IMADOUCHENE NAWEL8.89  ADMISE/COND. 5.6  AJOURNEE
248  IMESSAOUDENE YACINE9.74  ADMIS/COND. 9.82  AJOURNE
249  ISSAOUN RADIA 10.01  ADMISE 9.09  AJOURNEE
250  ISSOLAH BASMAA CHANEZ9.72  ADMISE/COND. 7.28  AJOURNEE
251  IZEM ZOHRA 8.75  ADMISE/COND. 6.41  AJOURNEE
252  KABECHE ALI 10.66  ADMIS 9.27  ADMIS/COND.
253  KACER KENZA 9.44  ADMISE/COND. 5.76  AJOURNEE
254  KACI DIHIA 9.76  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
255  KACI MASSIL 9.67  ADMIS/COND. 6.35  AJOURNE
256  KADDOUR AMEL 10.13  ADMISE 8.08  AJOURNEE
257  KADRI ALI ABDERRAHMANE9.42  ADMIS/COND. 9.06  AJOURNE
258  KADRI MERIEM 10.2  ADMISE 10.58  ADMISE
259  KAHANE MASSINISSA 9.39  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
260  KAIS KAMILIA 9.99  ADMISE/COND. 10.37  ADMISE/COND.
261  KANOUN RABAH 10.15  ADMIS 9.77  AJOURNE
262  KAOUI KATIA 9.25  ADMISE/COND. 4.11  AJOURNEE
263  KARA LAMIA 9.12  ADMISE/COND. 9.87  AJOURNEE
264  KAROUF AMINE 9.82  ADMIS/COND. 10.3  ADMIS/COND.
265  KEDDACHE LINDA 10.63  ADMISE 10.39  ADMISE
266  KELFAOUI KENZA 9.2  ADMISE/COND. 10.39  ADMISE/COND.
267  KETTOU SALAH-EDINE 9.74  ADMIS/COND. 9.52  AJOURNE
268  KEZZAR BOUSSAD 9.19  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
269  KHETTAB HAMMAMA 9.33  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
270  KHIDER FAROUDJA 10.35  ADMISE 10.93  ADMISE
271  KHIDER LEILA 9.79  ADMISE/COND.  -  
272  KHOUF SARA 10.31  ADMISE 7.33  AJOURNEE
273  KIAS ISMAIL ABDERAOUF10.38  ADMIS 8.61  AJOURNE
274  KISSOUM THASSEDA 9.67  ADMISE/COND. 9.44  AJOURNEE
275  KOUADRI BOUALEM 10.44  ADMIS 9.02  ADMIS/COND.
276  KOUFFI SAIDA 9.98  ADMISE/COND. 11.06  ADMISE/COND.
277  LABADI MAHFOUDH 10.79  ADMIS 10.31  ADMIS
278  LACHERAF HAFIDA 9.28  ADMISE/COND. 10.43  ADMISE/COND.



279  LAHLOU AMINE 9.96  ADMIS/COND. 8.21  AJOURNE
280  LAICHE SAMRA 10.92  ADMISE 11.4  ADMISE
281  LAIDOUDI MOHAMMED9.73  ADMIS/COND. 6.47  AJOURNE
282  LAIMECHE THINHINANE9.7  ADMISE/COND. 10.68  ADMISE/COND.
283  LASKRI OMAR 9.72  ADMIS/COND. 8.33  AJOURNE
284  LATTAB DJOUHER 10.18  ADMISE 11.97  ADMISE
285  LAZIRI WISSEM 9.48  ADMISE/COND. 9.11  AJOURNEE
286  LEROUL ABDESLAM 10.1  ADMIS 8.76  ADMIS/COND.
287  LHADJ MOHAND HADJILA9.95  ADMISE/COND. 9.73  ADMISE/COND.
288  LOUKKAB FERROUDJA 8.58  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
289  LOUMI YAHIA 9.4  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
290  LOUNACI OUISSAM 9.33  ADMISE/COND. 8.4  AJOURNEE
291  LOUNIS ROUMAISSA 10.32  ADMISE 12.35  ADMISE
292  MAACHOU MUSTAPHA -  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
293  MADI HOCINE 10.48  ADMIS 6.08  AJOURNE
294  MADOUNI YANIS 10.06  ADMIS 7.75  AJOURNE
295  MAHFOUF SAID 7.43  AJOURNE 7.41  AJOURNE
296  MAHIOUT AHMED 10.27  ADMIS  -  AJOURNE
297  MAHMOUDI IDIR 9.15  ADMIS/COND. 5.94  AJOURNE
298  MAHMOUDI LITICIA 10.09  ADMISE 8.78  AJOURNEE
299  MAHREZ WISSAM 9.84  ADMISE/COND. 10.94  ADMISE/COND.
300  MAHTOUT SARAH 9.67  ADMISE/COND. 10.81  ADMISE/COND.
301  MAINI RABAH 10.26  ADMIS 9.47  AJOURNE
302  MALEK AHMED 9.82  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
303  MAMERI DIHIA 9.82  ADMISE/COND. 9.67  AJOURNEE
304  MAMOU AKLI 10.25  ADMIS 10.26  ADMIS
305  MAMOUNI DIHIA 9.04  ADMISE/COND. 6.26  AJOURNEE
306  MANSOUR Ferhat 9.95  ADMIS/COND. 8.17  AJOURNE
307  MANSOUR NASSIM 9.61  ADMIS/COND. 9.59  ADMIS/COND.
308  MANSOURI MASSINISSA10.89  ADMIS 7.66  AJOURNE
309  MAOUCHE THANINA 7.65  AJOURNEE  -  AJOURNEE
310  MATOUK SALOUA 10.16  ADMISE 8.85  ADMISE/COND.
311  MAZOUNI DYHIA 10.59  ADMISE 9.92  ADMISE/COND.
312  MAZOUZ RADHIA 10.74  ADMISE 10.6  ADMISE
313  MEBREK FAYCAL 9.82  ADMIS/COND. 7.08  AJOURNE
314  MEDANI MERZAK 10.31  ADMIS 12.79  ADMIS
315  MEDDAH MOHAMMED 1  ADMIS 6.95  AJOURNE
316  MEDINI KATIA 10.2  ADMISE 11.26  ADMISE
317  MEDINI ZAKIA 10.18  ADMISE 11.35  ADMISE
318  MEDJBARI MANEL 9.89  ADMISE/COND. 11.83  ADMISE/COND.
319  MEDJETOUH ASSIA 9.7  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
320  MEDJKOUH OUARDIA 9.71  ADMISE/COND. 10.75  ADMISE/COND.
321  MEFTAHI IKRAM 10.61  ADMISE 9.69  ADMISE/COND.
322  MELLAH KAHINA 9.83  ADMISE/COND. 11.17  ADMISE/COND.
323  MENAI IMENE 10.19  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
324  MERABET MOHAMMED CHARIF10.67  ADMIS  -  AJOURNE
325  MERABTENE YASMINE9.58  ADMISE/COND. 10.74  ADMISE/COND.



326  MERKAL LILIA 9.96  ADMISE/COND. 12.14  ADMISE/COND.
327  MESBAH HAYET 8.18  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
328  MESSAI NACER 9.6  ADMIS/COND.  -  
329  MESSAOUDI REBIHA 10.15  ADMISE 9.3  ADMISE/COND.
330  MEZANI MASSINISSA10.41  ADMIS 7.09  AJOURNE
331  MEZIANI BELAID 10.77  ADMIS 10  ADMIS
332  MEZIANI HAKIM -  AJOURNE 7.48  AJOURNE
333  MIMOUN ALI 9.84  ADMIS/COND.  -  
334  MIMOUN YACINE 10.36  ADMIS 11.72  ADMIS
335  MOHDEB MALEK 10.5  ADMIS 11.26  ADMIS
336  MOKDADI AHMED 10.21  ADMIS  -  AJOURNE
337  MOKHTARI SOUHILA 10.26  ADMISE 10.94  ADMISE
338  MOUAS NADJAT 10.03  ADMISE 10.49  ADMISE
339  MOULOUDJ NORA 10.02  ADMISE 10.9  ADMISE
340  MOUSSAMRI BOUBEKER9.92  ADMIS/COND. 10.89  ADMIS/COND.
341  MOUSSAOUI MELISSA10.16  ADMISE 10.16  ADMISE
342  MOUSSAOUI RAFIK 10.66  ADMIS 11.89  ADMIS
343  MOUZAOUI KARIM 10.46  ADMIS  -  AJOURNE
344  N'AMAR M'BARKA 10.08  ADMISE 10.38  ADMISE
345  N'AMAR NACIM 8.01  ADMIS/COND. 6.37  AJOURNE
346  NADJI GHALIA 9.43  ADMISE/COND. 7.8  AJOURNEE
347  NAILI MELISSA 9.54  ADMISE/COND. 7.58  AJOURNEE
348  NAILI RABAH 10.07  ADMIS 8.32  AJOURNE
349  NAIT ABDELAZIZ CHAHRAZAD10.19  ADMISE 10.78  ADMISE
350  NAIT ABDESSELAM FATMA10.24  ADMISE 10.4  ADMISE
351  NAIT CHALAL DYHIA 10.77  ADMISE 12.33  ADMISE
352  NAIT LARBI SIHAM 9.68  ADMISE/COND. 7.12  AJOURNEE
353  NAIT LARBI YAMINA 9.83  ADMISE/COND. 6.99  AJOURNEE
354  NEBHI SALIMA 10.69  ADMISE 10.19  ADMISE
355  NEKKAR LIZA 10.54  ADMISE 8.81  ADMISE/COND.
356  OTMANE FOUZIA 10.7  ADMISE 10.59  ADMISE
357  OUARZENE KAHINA 9.84  ADMISE/COND. 8.68  AJOURNEE
358  OUBEKKOU MACICILIA10.4  ADMISE 10.05  ADMISE
359  OUCHELLI LYNDA 10.15  ADMISE  -  
360  OUDIAI SARA 9.5  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
361  OUELMOKHTAR RADIA -  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
362  OUERDI KAMELIA 10.22  ADMISE 10.2  ADMISE
363  OUGOUFRI SABRINA -  ADMISE/COND. 14.19  ADMISE/COND.
364  OUGUENOUNE YASMINE9.43  ADMISE/COND. 9.4  AJOURNEE
365  OUHAB SALIHA 10.13  ADMISE 9.24  ADMISE/COND.
366  OUIKENE FARID 9.66  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
367  OUIKENE ROZA 10  ADMISE 9.58  ADMISE/COND.
368  OUKAS HANI 10.86  ADMIS 6.44  AJOURNE
369  OUKIL AREZKI 9.39  ADMIS/COND. 10.11  ADMIS/COND.
370  OUKIL LINA 9.22  ADMISE/COND. 8.89  AJOURNEE
371  OULD AHMED HAMIDA10.16  ADMISE 10.14  ADMISE
372  OULD BACHIR SAIDA 9.87  ADMISE/COND. 10.96  ADMISE/COND.



373  OUMAOUCHE LOUIZA 9.77  ADMISE/COND. 7.24  AJOURNEE
374  OURIACHE HAYAT 9.45  ADMISE/COND. 5.9  AJOURNEE
375  RABAHALLAH SARAH 10.3  ADMISE  -  
376  RABAHALLAH TARIK 9.51  ADMIS/COND. 11.31  ADMIS/COND.
377  RACELMA HAKIM 10.03  ADMIS 8.95  ADMIS/COND.
378  RAHMANI MASSINISSA9.61  ADMIS/COND. 8.75  AJOURNE
379  RAHMI YANIS 9.7  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
380  RAMDANI LAMINE 9.15  ADMIS/COND. 8.57  AJOURNE
381  RAMDANI SABRINA 9.1  ADMISE/COND.  -  
382  RAMI NABIL 9.56  ADMIS/COND. 9.42  AJOURNE
383  REBAI SOUHILA 10.22  ADMISE 10.11  ADMISE
384  REBHI MERIEM 9.94  ADMISE/COND. 11.83  ADMISE/COND.
385  REKHIS WISSAM 9.14  ADMISE/COND. 7.48  AJOURNEE
386  REZKI ANISSA 10.21  ADMISE  -  AJOURNEE
387  SAAD NACER 10.24  ADMIS 11.67  ADMIS
388  SAADA KAMELIA 10.04  ADMISE 8.52  AJOURNEE
389  SAD CHAOUCHE NASSIMA9.29  ADMISE/COND. 7.26  AJOURNEE
390  SADAOUI LOUNIS 10.28  ADMIS 8.51  AJOURNE
391  SADAT AHMED 10.26  ADMIS 7.78  AJOURNE
392  SADEUK BENABBAS MOHAMED AIMEN8.95  ADMIS/COND. 6.63  AJOURNE
393  SADI SAMIRA 10.02  ADMISE 9.34  ADMISE/COND.
394  SADOUN LYNDA 10.24  ADMISE 8.18  AJOURNEE
395  SADOUN RABAH 9.31  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
396  SAHNOUNE LILA 9.54  ADMISE/COND. 11.56  ADMISE/COND.
397  SAHNOUNE NOUREDDINE9.92  ADMIS/COND. 7.95  AJOURNE
398  SAHNOUNI HAMID 9.68  ADMIS/COND. 9.88  ADMIS/COND.
399  SAHRAOUI FATIMA 9.77  ADMISE/COND. 7.96  AJOURNEE
400  SAIDI FARIZA 10.33  ADMISE 11.84  ADMISE
401  SAIDI MOHAMMED LAARBI10.11  ADMIS 9.36  ADMIS/COND.
402  SAIDOUN HAKIMA 9.59  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
403  SALMI SABRINA 9.63  ADMISE/COND. 9.29  AJOURNEE
404  SEBAH RYMA 10.52  ADMISE 10.04  ADMISE
405  SEBARGOUD SABRINA10.22  ADMISE 7.65  AJOURNEE
406  SEDDIKI DALILA 9.7  ADMISE/COND. 8.64  AJOURNEE
407  SEGGAR LYDIA 10.44  ADMISE 9.28  AJOURNEE
408  SEKHI LYNDA 10.12  ADMISE 11.67  ADMISE
409  SEKKAI FATIMA 10.26  ADMISE 11.06  ADMISE
410  SELLAM FARIDA 9.39  ADMISE/COND. 7.53  AJOURNEE
411  SELLAM LOUIZA 9.19  ADMISE/COND. 8.71  AJOURNEE
412  SENEINA DOUNIA 9.6  ADMISE/COND. 10.43  ADMISE/COND.
413  SENHADJI YUBA 10.2  ADMIS 11.98  ADMIS
414  SI SALEM SALIM 9.9  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
415  SI TAYEB KATIA 9.79  ADMISE/COND. 7.92  AJOURNEE
416  SID ALI FATIMA 8.9  ADMISE/COND.  -  
417  SIDHOUM MOHAMED AMINE9.79  ADMIS/COND. 8.1  AJOURNE
418  SLIMANE NAIMA 10.22  ADMISE 9.96  ADMISE/COND.
419  SLIMANI FAROUDJA 10.24  ADMISE 11.43  ADMISE



420  SLIMANI SLIMANE 10.37  ADMIS 6.38  AJOURNE
421  SMADHI TAOUS 9.49  ADMISE/COND. 7.7  AJOURNEE
422  SMAIL BOUSSAD 10.45  ADMIS 10  ADMIS
423  SMAIL RAYANE 9.21  ADMIS/COND. 5.65  AJOURNE
424  SMATI SLIMANE 10.73  ADMIS  -  
425  STOUTAH YACINE 11.04  ADMIS 13.85  ADMIS
426  TABAHRAIT BASMA 8.72  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
427  TABRAIT OUISSEM 10.3  ADMISE 8.89  ADMISE/COND.
428  TABTI RABEA 9.21  ADMISE/COND. 6.58  AJOURNEE
429  TACHEKORT HAKIMA10.16  ADMISE 9.37  ADMISE/COND.
430  TADJER HANANE 9.24  ADMISE/COND. 8.27  AJOURNEE
431  TAFNI SOUAD 10.12  ADMISE 7.49  AJOURNEE
432  TAGUINE DIHIA 9.89  ADMISE/COND. 9.07  AJOURNEE
433  TAHIR MOHAMED AMIR -  ADMIS/COND.  -  
434  TAIB LYES 9.48  ADMIS/COND.  -  
435  TAIEB THILELI -  AJOURNEE 10.58  AJOURNEE
436  TALBI HAFIDA 10.16  ADMISE 10.35  ADMISE
437  TALBI KENZA 10.43  ADMISE 9.57  ADMISE/COND.
438  TALEB AREZKI 10.07  ADMIS 10.69  ADMIS
439  TALEB MOUSSA 10.17  ADMIS 10.67  ADMIS
440  TAMACHE FADHILA 10.48  ADMISE 10.75  ADMISE
441  TAMAZIRT KATIA 10.01  ADMISE 9.29  ADMISE/COND.
442  TAMAZIRT NAOUAL 9.93  ADMISE/COND. 10.57  ADMISE/COND.
443  TAZEROUT FARID 10.24  ADMIS  -  AJOURNE
444  TCHALABI ANIS 9.48  ADMIS/COND.  -  AJOURNE
445  TEBANI DINA 10.21  ADMISE 8.72  ADMISE/COND.
446  TEKKAL GHIZELENE 9.22  ADMISE/COND.  -  
447  TIACHTINE IMANE 10.3  ADMISE 10.47  ADMISE
448  TIBICHE KAMELIA 9.69  ADMISE/COND. 6.26  AJOURNEE
449  TIDAF CELIA 10  ADMISE 8.33  ADMISE/COND.
450  TIGHILT ZAKARI 10.68  ADMIS 5.95  AJOURNE
451  TIKOBAINI SAMIR 10.03  ADMIS 9.81  ADMIS/COND.
452  TITOUCHE MASSINISSA9.86  ADMIS/COND. 9.98  ADMIS/COND.
453  TOUATI OUASSIM 10  ADMIS 9.02  AJOURNE
454  TOUGOUDJI ANIS 9.74  ADMIS/COND. 6.81  AJOURNE
455  TOUMI LYNDA 10.18  ADMISE 9.53  ADMISE/COND.
456  TOUNSI OUIZA 9.54  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
457  TOUZI SIHAM 8.89  ADMISE/COND. 8.98  AJOURNEE
458  YADEL NASSIMA 10.04  ADMISE 10.4  ADMISE
459  YAHIAOUI DIHIA 10.78  ADMISE 8.16  AJOURNEE
460  YAHIAOUI LISA 10.16  ADMISE 10.76  ADMISE
461  YAHOUI LYDIA 10.72  ADMISE  -  
462  YAKOUB GHILES 9.41  ADMIS/COND. 5.61  AJOURNE
463  YAMANI ZOHRA 9.07  ADMISE/COND. 9.85  ADMISE/COND.
464  ZAATRI M'HENA 10.04  ADMIS 11.16  ADMIS
465  ZAIDI ZAHIA 8.94  ADMISE/COND.  -  AJOURNEE
466  ZAMOUM LISA 10.17  ADMISE 9.31  ADMISE/COND.



467  ZEMOUCHE SAMIA 10.22  ADMISE 11.12  ADMISE
468  ZENIA NOURIA 9.98  ADMISE/COND. 10.47  ADMISE/COND.
469  ZIAD MARZOUK 9.4  ADMIS/COND. 11.23  ADMIS/COND.
470  ZIANE CHAOUCH SMINA9.61  ADMISE/COND. 10.52  ADMISE/COND.
471  ZIDANE NAWAL 10.46  ADMISE 9.72  ADMISE/COND.
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